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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kasane Ishikawa133
Greenwood

9.100 9.300 9.5509.500 37.450
3T 10T 5 1 1 

1 

Ashlynne Boone146
Kozeev's

8.925 9.500 9.2259.600 37.250
15 4T 3 9 2 

2 

Leah Burdette132
Greenwood

8.850 9.600 9.1509.625 37.225
20T 2 2 13T 3 

3 

Cindy Vangelas105
Aiken

9.100 9.675 9.0509.300 37.125
4T 1 15T 18T 4 

4 

Ayano Ishikawa136
Greenwood

8.850 9.350 9.2009.675 37.075
21T 8 1 10T 5T

5T

Bailey Daniels104
Aiken

8.750 9.500 9.3509.475 37.075
26T 5T 6T 2 6T

6T

Grace Novak145
Kozeev's

9.050 9.200 9.2009.375 36.825
6 18T 11T 11T 7 

7 

Makena Harris139
Kozeev's

8.950 9.450 8.9759.350 36.725
13T 7 13T 24T 8T

8T

Kelsey Harris143
Kozeev's

9.125 9.000 9.3259.275 36.725
2 30T 17 3T 9T

9T

Sophia Ready103
Aiken

8.800 9.300 9.0509.550 36.700
23 11T 4 19T 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Ashley135
Greenwood

8.975 9.275 8.9759.450 36.675
10T 13 8* 25T 11T

11T

Ella Grace Jones130
CGA

8.875 9.200 9.1509.450 36.675
18T 19T 9* 14T 12T

12T

Ellie Fulton165
Summerville

8.775 9.075 9.3259.450 36.625
24T 28 10T 4T 13 

13 

Olivia Coffey142
Kozeev's

8.875 9.500 9.0509.150 36.575
19T 6T 23* 20T 14T

14T

Grace Harrison144
Kozeev's

9.150 8.950 9.3259.150 36.575
1 33T 22* 5T 15T

15T

Olivia Leita102
Aiken

8.750 9.550 8.7759.475 36.550
27T 3 7T 29T 16 

16 

Holly Wyatt141
Kozeev's

9.100 9.150 9.2508.900 36.400
5T 23T 32T 6T 17 

17 

Rebecca Richardson109
Aiken

8.900 9.150 9.0009.125 36.175
16T 24T 26 22T 18 

18 

Savannah Pierce118
Choice

8.750 9.000 9.1009.300 36.150
28T 31T 16T 17 19 

19 

Maleah Mott140
Kozeev's

9.000 8.750 9.2509.075 36.075
7T 43T 27 7T 20 

20 

Mallory Gore101
Aiken

8.775 9.200 8.7759.250 36.000
25T 20T 18T 30T 21 

21 

Madison Milas152
Lake Murray

8.750 9.300 9.1758.650 35.875
29T 12T 47T 12 22T

22T

Maya Harley120
Choice

9.000 9.200 8.6259.050 35.875
8T 21T 28 34 23T

23T

Gillian Livingston164
Summerville

8.625 9.100 8.9259.175 35.825
41 27 21 26T 24 

24 
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Jillian Mapes137
Greenwood

8.475 9.250 8.6759.375 35.775
54 14T 12T 33 25T

25T

Ava Brinser123
Choice

9.000 8.550 8.8759.350 35.775
9T 52T 14T 28 26T

26T

Skyler Poleck126
Choice

8.975 8.750 9.0008.875 35.600
11T 44T 35T 23T 27 

27 

Ashley Cooper138
Kozeev's

8.975 9.150 8.7758.675 35.575
12T 25T 44T 31T 28T

28T

Alexandra Siwik166
Summerville

8.600 8.950 9.1508.875 35.575
42T 34T 36T 15T 29T

29T

Ivy West150
Lake Murray

8.650 9.050 9.0258.675 35.400
37T 29 45T 21 30 

30 

Rilee Stepp116
Carolina

8.700 9.325 8.1259.200 35.350
35* 9 20 49 31T

31T

Cierra Casebier125
Choice

8.700 8.550 9.1258.975 35.350
34* 53T 29T 16 32T

32T

Claire Orth119
Choice

8.900 9.200 8.3508.800 35.250
17T 22T 38T 39T 33 

33 

Hayden Milas148
Lake Murray

8.325 9.250 8.6008.800 34.975
60 15T 39T 35 34T

34T

Sophie Engbrock168
Summerville

8.950 7.950 8.9259.150 34.975
14T 62 24T 27T 35T

35T

Genieve Brown167
Summerville

8.675 8.350 8.7009.150 34.875
36 57 25T 32 36 

36 

Taylor Glover131
CGA

8.650 8.850 8.3258.950 34.775
38T 38T 31 42 37 

37 

Savannah Wind115
Carolina

8.500 9.250 8.5008.500 34.750
49T 16T 51T 37 38 

38 

Emily Shelton111
Aiken

8.725 9.250 7.7258.975 34.675
33 17T 30T 58 39 

39 

Raegan Yost128
Choice

8.400 9.150 8.2008.900 34.650
58 26T 33T 46T 40 

40 

Journey Mays108
Aiken

8.825 8.850 8.3508.400 34.425
22 39T 54T 40T 41 

41 

Harper Johnson189
Carolina

8.575 8.950 8.1758.700 34.400
45T 35T 43 48 42 

42 

Rowan Hardee122
Choice

8.750 8.450 8.2508.750 34.200
30T 55T 42 45 43 

43 

Dakota Daniels110
Aiken

8.600 8.950 8.2758.350 34.175
43T 36T 57 44 44 

44 

Caroline Pierce117
Choice

8.450 8.550 8.3508.675 34.025
55T 54T 46T 41T 45 

45 

Anna Duval106
Aiken

8.750 8.050 8.3758.650 33.825
31T 60T 48T 38 46 

46 

Katherine Davis147
Lake Murray

8.500 8.950 7.9008.400 33.750
50T 37T 55T 51 47 

47 

Victoria Goodson112
Aiken

8.500 8.650 7.6258.900 33.675
51T 47T 34T 60 48T

48T
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Anya Sexton162
Palmetto Gym Acad

8.600 8.750 7.8508.475 33.675
44T 45T 53 52T 49T

49T

Kloe Kalocy159
Palmetto Gym Acad

8.275 8.850 8.2008.325 33.650
63 40T 58T 47T 50 

50 

Kathelyn Kampwerth127
Choice

8.750 8.650 8.0008.150 33.550
32T 48T 60T 50 51 

51 

Rylan Elms129
Choice

8.500 8.650 7.5508.775 33.475
52T 49T 41 62 52 

52 

Jada Royal156
Palmetto Gym Acad

8.450 8.450 7.8508.650 33.400
56T 56T 49T 53T 53 

53 

Olivia Blaisdell169
Summerville

8.650 6.200 9.2509.250 33.350
39T 69 19T 8T 54 

54 

McKenzie Litton114
Carolina

8.575 7.750 8.5508.375 33.250
46T 63 56 36 55 

55 

Baileigh Roth160
Palmetto Gym Acad

8.650 9.000 7.7507.775 33.175
40T 32T 65 57 56 

56 

Rachel Rusche134
Greenwood

8.550 8.800 7.8257.925 33.100
47T 41T 64 55 57 

57 

Shelby Cole113
Carolina

8.425 7.700 7.5758.800 32.500
57 64T 40T 61 58 

58 

Cassidy Neves157
Palmetto Gym Acad

8.550 6.650 8.3008.825 32.325
48T 67 37 43 59 

59 

Tori Brown1000
Carolina

8.250 8.600 7.1008.325 32.275
64T 50 59T 66T 60 

60 

Adysen Arrowood121
Choice

8.300 8.575 7.1008.150 32.125
61T 51 61T 67T 61 

61 

Caitlyn Hickman107
Aiken

8.150 8.800 7.8507.300 32.100
69 42T 68 54T 62 

62 

Arabella Walters154
Lake Murray

8.250 7.450 7.6508.500 31.850
65T 66 52T 59 63 

63 

Prezlee Crawford153
Lake Murray

8.350 7.700 7.8007.975 31.825
59 65T 63 56 64 

64 

Sally Clarke Wimberly124
Choice

8.200 8.700 6.9007.750 31.550
67T 46 66 68 65 

65 

Victoria Clendenin161
Palmetto Gym Acad

7.750 8.200 7.4508.100 31.500
70 58T 62 63 66 

66 

Abby Vega149
Lake Murray

8.250 8.200 6.3508.525 31.325
66T 59T 50 70 67 

67 

Bailey Benz158
Palmetto Gym Acad

8.200 8.050 6.8007.675 30.725
68T 61T 67 69 68 

68 

Gillian Flaherty163
Palmetto Gym Acad

8.500 6.300 7.1757.150 29.125
53T 68 69 65 69 

69 

Adie Raycraft155
Palmetto Gym Acad

8.300 5.750 7.3506.900 28.300
62T 70 70 64 70 

70 
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